
【KYC POINT RACE 2024】
Race : 1Race
Course Length : 4.2  miles ( 1.2 × 4 ) Wind Angle :  220 °deg  to  235° deg Start 2024/6/16 11:00:00
Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 6.0 kt to 10.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos
JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 11:58:49 7 3713 1
JPN 725 NATSUKO X35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.050 KYC 11:59:26 8 3744 2
JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.259 KYC 11:49:49 1 3763 3
JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.279 KYC 11:50:03 2 3841 4
JPN  199 ZETSUEI MELGES 32 OD TAKASHI GOTO 1.143 KYC 11:56:08 5 3850 5
JPN 6833 KINE KINE X4 X4³ HIRONORI KOBAYASI 1.079 KYC 12:00:12 9 3897 6
JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP RYOTA DOI 1.279 KYC 11:50:57 3 3910 7
JPN 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 HAYATO NAKAMURA 1.137 KYC 11:58:14 6 3973 8
JPN 7085 IRRESISTIBLE7 NEO430ROMA2.90 KUNIO YAMADA 1.220 KYC 11:54:22 4 3980 9
JPN 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 TAKASHIMA / KAWABATA 1.075 KYC 12:04:22 10 4152 10
JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.035 KYC DSQ

Race : 2Race
Course Length : 5.6  miles ( 1.4 × 4 ) Wind Angle :  210 °deg  to  235° deg Start 2024/6/16 12:25:00
Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 7.0 kt to 11.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos
JPN 725 NATSUKO X35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.050 KYC 13:24:49 6 3768 1
JPN 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 HAYATO NAKAMURA 1.137 KYC 13:21:54 5 3882 2
JPN 6833 KINE KINE X4 X4³ HIRONORI KOBAYASI 1.079 KYC 13:25:01 7 3885 3
JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.279 KYC 13:15:44 1 3893 4
JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 13:26:48 8 3901 5
JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.259 KYC 13:16:41 3 3904 6
JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP RYOTA DOI 1.279 KYC 13:16:39 2 3964 7
JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.035 KYC 13:29:48 11 4024 8
JPN 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 TAKASHIMA / KAWABATA 1.075 KYC 13:28:52 10 4119 9
JPN 7085 IRRESISTIBLE7 NEO430ROMA2.90 KUNIO YAMADA 1.220 KYC 13:21:44 4 4153 10
JPN  199 ZETSUEI MELGES 32 OD TAKASHI GOTO 1.143 KYC 13:27:49 9 4308 11

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【KYC POINT RACE 2024】
Race : 3Race
Course Length : 4.2  miles ( 1.2 × 1 + 1.0× 3 ) Wind Angle :  200 °deg  to  245° deg Start 2024/6/16 14:15:00
Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 6.0 kt to 10.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos
JPN 725 NATSUKO X35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.050 KYC 15:03:22 5 3047 1
JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 15:03:48 7 3080 2
JPN 6833 KINE KINE X4 X4³ HIRONORI KOBAYASI 1.079 KYC 15:03:25 6 3134 3
JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.259 KYC 14:56:30 2 3135 4
JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.279 KYC 14:56:04 1 3151 5
JPN 7085 IRRESISTIBLE7 NEO430ROMA2.90 KUNIO YAMADA 1.220 KYC 14:59:57 4 3290 6
JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP RYOTA DOI 1.279 KYC 14:58:17 3 3322 7
JPN  199 ZETSUEI MELGES 32 OD TAKASHI GOTO 1.143 KYC DNS
JPN 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 HAYATO NAKAMURA 1.137 KYC DNS
JPN 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 TAKASHIMA / KAWABATA 1.075 KYC DNS
JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.035 KYC DNS

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC


